Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Total length of proposed the length of Karachi-Lahore Motorway will be .

Pemra consists of a Chairman and
Pakistan.

members to be appointed by the president of

The 4320 megawatt Dasu hydroelectric power project is located in District

Pakistan's Current Defense secretory is

On Aug 01, US Special Representatives for Afghanistan and Pakistan assumed the
charge of office.

Justice Nasirul Mulk will serve as Chief Justice till 16th August, .

is the new chieftain of the powerful Marri Tribe of Balochistan.

On June 17, Ather Minallah, the former spokesman for ex-CJ Iftikhar Mohammad Chaudhary,
took oath as additional judge of the

On July 25,

restored an agreement with Pakistan that provides for the transfer of
convicted criminals.

On June 20, sealed its borders to stop the influx of IDPs,

When Sindh was annexed by the British what message was sent by Charles Napier to
headquaters?

On , Arslam Iftikhar, son of former CJ Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhary, was appointed
as Vice Chairman of the Baluchistan Investment Board.

Who is the first women prime minister of the Muslim world?

On July 17, Maj (R) Shabir Ahmad assumed charge as head of the National Accountability
Bureau.

Quaid-e-Azam Mohammad Ali Jinnah delivered a speech at Shahu Bagh during his first visit
at NWFP on October 19, .

Answers Choice

DOoWP» DOWP DOWP DOmP UOEr DOWr 0DOWr ODO®P

DOWP» DOmP DOEP» DO

oWy CO® > DOWP

960kms

1000kms
1160kms
1234kms

12
15
18
20

Kohistan
Peshawar
Kohat
Haripur

M. Aleem Khattak
Asif Yasin Malik
Naeem Khalid Lodhi
Nargis Sethi

James Dobbins
James Kelly
Daniel Feldman
Kurt Camphel

2015
2016
2017
2018

Hyderabad Marri
Changez Marri
Balach Marri
Ghazan Marri

Balochistan High Court
Lahore High Court
Peshawar High Court
Islamabad High Court

. Britian

India
China
us

. Punjab
. Balochistaan

Sindh

. Khyber PK

The die is cast

Do or die

Peccavi

In hoc signo vinces

June 15
June 20
June 22
June 25

. Indra gandhi
. Rana liaquat ali
. Benazr Bhutto

Bi amaan

Punjab

. Balochistan

Sindh
Khyber PK

1936
1938
1942
1944



16

17

18

19

20

Who is the current chairman of Pakistan Peoples Party(PPP)?

The federal Government has approved a proposal to float two special economic zones in

Which Pakistani Prime Minister received Indian Prime Minister Atal Behari Vajpayee when he
arrived by bus to Lahore?

Air Marshal Sohail Gul Khan was appointed Vice Chief of the Air Staff on .

The Chaophraya Dialogue is the longest consistently running Track-2 dialogue between
Pakistan and

A. Latif Khosa
. Asifa Bhutto Zardari

. Asif Ali Zardari

. Sindh

B
D
A. Balochistan
B
C. Khyber PK

. Shaukat Aziz
. Shujat Hussain
. Benazr Bhutto

oOw>

. Aug 4
. Aug 5
. Aug 6

Ow>

A. Australia
B. Bangladesh

D. Afghanistan



