

## Online National Politics Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Total length of proposed the length of Karachi-Lahore Motorway will be	A. 960kms B. 1000kms C. 1160kms D. 1234kms
2	Pemra consists of a Chairman and members to be appointed by the president of Pakistan.	A. 12 B. 15 C. 18 D. 20
3	The 4320 megawatt Dasu hydroelectric power project is located in District	A. Kohistan B. Peshawar C. Kohat D. Haripur
4	Pakistan's Current Defense secretory is	A. M. Aleem Khattak B. Asif Yasin Malik C. Naeem Khalid Lodhi D. Nargis Sethi
5	On Aug 01, US Special Representatives for Afghanistan and Pakistan assumed the charge of office.	A. James Dobbins B. James Kelly C. Daniel Feldman D. Kurt Camphel
6	Justice Nasirul Mulk will serve as Chief Justice till 16th August,	A. 2015 B. 2016 C. 2017 D. 2018
7	is the new chieftain of the powerful Marri Tribe of Balochistan.	A. Hyderabad Marri B. Changez Marri C. Balach Marri D. Ghazan Marri
8	On June 17, Ather Minallah, the former spokesman for ex-CJ lftikhar Mohammad Chaudhary, took oath as additional judge of the	A. Balochistan High Court B. Lahore High Court C. Peshawar High Court D. Islamabad High Court
9	On July 25, restored an agreement with Pakistan that provides for the transfer of convicted criminals.	A. Britian B. India C. China D. US
10	On June 20, sealed its borders to stop the influx of IDPs,	A. Punjab B. Balochistaan C. Sindh D. Khyber PK
11	When Sindh was annexed by the British what message was sent by Charles Napier to headquaters?	A. The die is cast B. Do or die C. Peccavi D. In hoc signo vinces
12	On, Arslam lftikhar, son of former CJ lftikhar Muhammad Chaudhary, was appointed as Vice Chairman of the Baluchistan Investment Board.	A. June 15 B. June 20 C. June 22 D. June 25
13	Who is the first women prime minister of the Muslim world?	A. Indra gandhi B. Rana liaquat ali C. Benazir Bhutto D. Bi amaan
14	On July 17, Maj (R) Shabir Ahmad assumed charge as head of the National Accountability Bureau.	A. Punjab  B. Balochistan C. Sindh D. Khyber PK
15	Quaid-e-Azam Mohammad Ali Jinnah delivered a speech at Shahu Bagh during his first visit at NWFP on October 19,	A. 1936 B. 1938 C. 1942 D. 1944

16	Who is the current chairman of Pakistan Peoples Party(PPP)?	A. Latif Khosa B. Asifa Bhutto Zardari C. Bilawal Bhutto Zardari D. Asif Ali Zardari
17	The federal Government has approved a proposal to float two special economic zones in	A. Balochistan B. Sindh C. Khyber PK D. Punjab
18	Which Pakistani Prime Minister received Indian Prime Minister Atal Behari Vajpayee when he arrived by bus to Lahore?	A. Shaukat Aziz B. Shujat Hussain C. Benazir Bhutto D. Nawaz Shariff
19	Air Marshal Sohail Gul Khan was appointed Vice Chief of the Air Staff on	A. Aug 4 B. Aug 5 C. Aug 6 D. Aug 7
20	The Chaophraya Dialogue is the longest consistently running Track-2 dialogue between Pakistan and	A. Australia B. Bangladesh C. India D. Afghanistan